Regionalni zeb riéek pro sezonu 2013 - 2014

Pofadi  Jméno roénik oddil
1. Bene§ Tomas 1976 TJ Neratovice
2. Ehl Ladislav 1984 TJ Neratovice
3. Hyrsl Ondrej 1986 TJ Neratovice
4, Prosa Tomas 1992 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
5. Dvorak Zdenék 1967 TJ Neratovice
6. Michal Jifi 1963 TJ Neratovice
7. Dvorak Jan ml. 1972 TJ Neratovice
8. Vanha Jifi 1983 TJ Neratovice
9. Glogar Jaroslav 1977 TJ Neratovice
10. Donat Zdenék 1963 TJ Start Mlékojedy
11. Tesarek JiFi 1974 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
12. Halama Jifi 1963 TJ Start Mlékojedy
13. Ovsenak Martin 1978 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
14, Ovsenak Petr 1983 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
15. Legat Lukas 1971 TJ Start Mlékojedy
16. KuliSek Milan 1966 TJ Start Mlékojedy
16.N Vedralova Michaela 1986 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
16.N Klouckova Jana 1988 TJ Neratovice
17. Danaj Tomas 1974 Sokol Dolni Befkovice
18. GecaSek Marek 1995 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
19. Fabian Jiri 1975 TJ Sokol TiSice
20. Polékové Lucie 1985 TJ Sokol Dfinov
21. Ziagik Jan ml. 1998 SK Lib&chov
22.-23.  Braunsveig Ales 1973 Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
Maly Petr 1975 SK MSeno
24.-25.  Holan Josef 1963 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
Kruml Jan 1980 TJ Sokol Dfinov
26.-31. Bizek Zdenék 1961 SK MSeno
Cuba Milan 1965 TJ Neratovice
Hrdy Miroslav 1967 Sokol Dolni Befkovice
Hrdy Radek 1995 Sokol Dolni Befkovice
Vanék Antonin 1964 TJ Sokol Citov
Weisser Petr 1984 TJ Neratovice
32.-35.  KociS Ludovit 1970 TJ Neratovice
KoSaty Jan 1985 TJ Neratovice
Novak Ales 1975 TJ Neratovice
Rubin Pavel 1974 TJ Sokol TiSice
36.-39. Kummer Vaclav 1961 SK MSeno
Slechta Jaroslav 1967 TJ Neratovice
Vizner Pavel 1949 Sokol Horni Pocaply
Zralik Ivan 1996 SK Libéchov
39.N Bagal Zdenék ml. 1988 TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
40.-42.  Brodsky Miroslav 1968 TJ Sokol TiSice

Némecek Vladimir 1958 Sokol Horni Pocaply
Papez Miloslav 1989 Sokol Dolni Befkovice



43.-44.

45.-48.

48.N

49.-54.

55.-57.

58.-61.

62.-63.

63.N

64.

65.-71.

72.-75.

76.-77.

77.N
77.N

78.

78.N

Hraba Milan
Chalupa Josef

Karas Ondrej
Kas Pavel

Salmon Ivan
Tocik Radek

Babak Josef

Cech Miroslav
Hanak Jan
Jerabek Jaromir
Kasacek Martin
Urban Jaroslav
Vanédek Vladimir

Broz Petr
Jelinek Pavel
Liska Vladislav

Dvorak Milan
Haincova Jana
Karas Jifi
Pekarovi¢ David

Klouéek Milan
Plockova Klara

Patek Robert
Tocik Ondrej

Dvorak Martin
Hlousek Jan
Kovacs Vaclav
Novotny Josef
Valek Zdenék
Vedral Pavel
Zelenka Petr

Dudek Pavel
Hendrych Ladislav
Tlma Zdenék
Vitek Vaclav

Svestak Petr
Vais Jindfich

Pejpal Tomas
Vanécek Ladislav

Danaj Milan

JuraSovsky Ondrej

1954
1964

1985
1968
1961
1994

1962

1958
1949
1944
1973
1943
1965

1980
1977
1969

1960
1980
1983
1998

1957
1991

1972

1992

1991
1996
1953
1985
1974
1978
1970

1965
1983
1954
1962

1970
1971

1979
1942

1945

1950

Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Sokol Dfinov

TJ Neratovice

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

SK MsSeno

Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
TJ Neratovice
TJ Neratovice
TJ Sokol Citov
TJ Neratovice
TJ Sokol Citov

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Sokol TiSice
TJ Sokol Citov

SK Libéchov

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice
TJ Sokol Dfinov

TJ Start Mlékojedy
Sokol Dolni Berkovice

SK Libéchov

TJ Sokol Dfinov

SK MSeno

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Sokol TiSice

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
SK Libéchov

TJ Sokol TiSice

TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Sokol Dfinov
Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

SK Libéchov
TJ Sokol TiSice

SK Libéchov
TJ Sokol Citov

Sokol Dolni Berkovice

TJ Start Mlékojedy



79.-80.

81.-85.

86.-89.

89.N

90.

91.-95.

95.N
95.N
95.N

96.-100.

100.N
100.N

101.-108.

103.N
103.N

104.-108.

108.N

109.-110.

Krejci Michal
Pecha Milan

Koloc Milan
Méglich Lukas
Pleticha Robert
RGzZicka Petr
Zivec Petr

Holina Josef
Ovsenéakova Alena
Stros Jan

Ziagik Jan st.

Palan Jan
Polak Karel

Jezek FrantiSek
Karas Ivan
Katek Jaroslav
Racek Jan
Viktorin Jan

Vanek Jindfich
Vejvoda Jakub
Zajbrlik Petr

Bare$ Ondfej
Dvorak Jan st.
Habart Pavel
Strnad Jifi
Simon Vladimir

Sauer Jan
Vesely Tomas

Chriti Karim
Kloda Jifi
Petera Jaroslav

Svatori Tomas
Tocik David

Carva Pavel

Mekis Milan
Prochazka Stanislav
SlejSka Ladislav
Vanék Petr

Vokal Lubomir

Bradagc Jiri
Kratochvil Ivo

1976
1956

1961
1997
1995
1973
1948

1941
1952
1977
1966

1948

1997

1944
1960
1963
1950
1981

1953
1996
1972

1992
1940
1968
1972
1952

1960
1991

1993
1966
1941

1973
1996

1981
1954
1957
1948
1993

1948

1941
1966

TJ Start Mlékojedy
TJ Neratovice

SK M3eno
TJ Sokol Dfinov
TJ Sokol Dfinov
TJ Kralupy
SK M3eno

Sokol Dolni Berkovice
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
SK Libéchov

TJ Kralupy
TJ Start Mlékojedy

Sokol Horni Poc¢aply

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
SK M3eno

Sokol Dolni Befkovice
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

SK MsSeno
TJ Neratovice
TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Start Mlékojedy
TJ Neratovice

TJ Sokol TiSice

TJ Start Mlékojedy
Sokol Dolni Berkovice

TJ Neratovice
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

TJ Start Mlékojedy
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
Sokol Horni Pocaply

TJ Start Mlékojedy
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
TJ Neratovice

TJ Kralupy

TJ Kralupy

SK MSeno

TJ Kralupy

Sokol Horni Poc¢aply
TJ Sokol Tisice



110.N
110.N
110.N

111.-114.

114.N

115.-118.

118.N
118.N
118.N
118.N
118.N

p
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15.N
15.N
16.
17.
18.

Brauner Josef
Nevim Miroslav
Prokes Filip

Janda Dominik
Kostelecky Zdenék
Kostrhoun Michal
Pop Petr

Matéjka Martin

Nikolov Kiril
Novak Jifi
Slapni¢ka Karel
Zelenka Rostislav

Benda Lukas
Kloda Stanislav
Kloda Tomas
Kostrhoun Tomas
Motl Ludvik

Ziagik Jan ml.
Pekarovi¢ David
Seres David
Melounek Petr
Sirc Jifi

Janda Filip
Kloda Stanislav
Kebrle Jan
Kratochvil Lukas
Fabian David
Kebrle Jakub
Bilek Maté;
Zelenka Jakub
Karhan Zdenék
Ripa Pavel
Vondracek Petr
Brodsky Marek
Vit Matéj
Popova Katerina
Soukup Vit
Benda Marek
Hrdlicka Jakub

1941
1997
1978

1997
1939
1968
1971

1975

1947
1969
1953
1957

1996
1999
1995
1994
1982

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1999
2000
2003
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2002
1998
2002
2002
2002
2002

Sokol Dolni Berkovice
TJ Start Mlékojedy
Sokol Mélnik - PSovka

TJ Neratovice

TJ Start Mlékojedy
Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Start Mlékojedy

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
SK Libéchov

TJ Sokol Dfinov

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
Sokol Mélnik - PSovka
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves

SK Libéchov

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
SK Libéchov

SK Libéchov

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Neratovice

SK Libéchov

TJ Neratovice

TJ Neratovice

TJ Dynamo Nelahozeves
TJ Sokol Dfinov

TJ Sokol Dfinov

TJ Sokol Dfinov



